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Current Turnagain Community Council Committees:   

COMMMITTEE CHAIR(S)/CONTACT INFO. 
 
 Bylaws Revision   Bill Wortman, 245-1634, turnagainpres2014@yahoo.com  
    

 Safe Routes to Schools Barbara Bundy — 230-0940, bebundy@yahoo.com  
 Dan Gleason — 980-1958, dan.gleason@hotmail.com 
 

 TCC Lake Hood Seaplane Base Master Plan Update Committee 
 Brian Hove — 378-3274, brianhove@hotmail.com 
 
Current Committees/Working Groups with TCC Representation: 
 
COMMMITTEE CONTACT INFO. 
 

 Lake Hood Seaplane Base Master Plan Update Advisory Committee  
   Tom Middendorf, Project Manager, 562-2000, 

llhdmasterplan@dowlhkm.com, wwwlhdmasterplan.com 
 TCC Representative  Brian Hove, 378-3274, brianhove@hotmail.com 
 Alternate(s)  Yet to be determined 
 
WORKING GROUP CONTACT INFO. 

 
 Airport Stakeholders  TSAIA Trudy Wassel, 266-2119, trudy.wassel@alaska.gov 
 TCC Representative Cathy Gleason, 248-0442, cathy.gleasontcc@yahoo.com   
 Alternate Merle Akers, 244-4031, merleakers@ak.net 
 

 Federation of Community Councils Jeff Landfield, 764-5333, jefflandfield@hotmail.com  
 TCC Delegate Bill Wortman, 245-1634, turnagainpres2014@yahoo.com  
 Alternate Steve Strait, stevestrait@gci.net  
   

 Lake Hood Stakeholders Group  Tim Coons, 266-2741, tim.coons@alaska.gov  
 TCC Representatives  Merle Akers, 244-4031, merleakers@ak.net 
  Cathy Gleason, 248-0442, cathy.gleasontcc@yahoo.com  
 

 W. Anch. Land Trade Task Force MOA Thede Tobish, Senior Planner, 343-7918, 
  TobishTG@ci.anchorage.ak.us 

 TCC Representative Cathy Gleason, 248-0442, cathy.gleasontcc@yahoo.com  
 Alternate Bill Wortman, 245-1634, turnagainpres2014@yahoo.com 
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